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Career Resources – Chemistry 
Career Explorations  
Graduates work in a variety of settings (not exhaustive): 
 Cosmetic companies 
 Pharmaceutical companies 
 Research labs 
 Production plant design 
 Scientific societies 

 Chemical companies 
 Sales and marketing 
 University labs 
 Science communication 
 Regulatory affairs 

 Environmental control 
 Government 
 Consumer goods companies 
 Science publishing companies 
 Management consulting firms 

For more career information:  
 Chemistry Careers (ACS) https://www.acs.org/content/acs/en/careers/college-to-career/chemistry-careers.html 
 A Future in Chemistry (Royal Society of Chemistry) http://www.rsc.org/careers/future/your-future-chemistry 
 Chemistry Career Profiles https://biocareers.com/category/career-paths/chemistry/ 
 Clinical Chemistry as a Career (AACC) https://www.aacc.org/community/sycl/career-guidance/clinical-chemistry-as-a-career 

Selected Books (available at CaPS)  
 Careers in chemistry 
 Careers in chemical and bimolecular engineering 
 Career options for biomedical scientists 
 Great jobs for chemistry majors 
 Nontraditional careers for chemists: New formulas in 

chemistry 
 Scientific research as a career 

Job Search Websites 
 Ordre des chimistes du Québec – emploi https://ocq.qc.ca/repertoires/repertoire-des-emplois/ 
 BioTalent Canada https://www.biotalent.ca/the-petridish/ 
 BioSpace https://www.biospace.com/searchjobs/ 
 Canadian Society for Molecular Biosciences https://csmb-scbm.ca/jobs/ 
 Canada Job Bank https://www.jobbank.gc.ca/ 
 Science Careers https://jobs.sciencecareers.org/jobs/ 

Employer Directories 
The following sites provide a list of organizations.  Visit each company’s career page for job leads. 
 Montreal InVivo Business Directory http://www.montreal-invivo.com/en/ressources/business-directory/ 
 Look Chem Directory https://www.lookchem.com/country/CA/Canada.html 
 BioQuebec Directory https://www.bioquebec.com/directory 
 Contract Research Map www.contractresearchmap.com/ 
 CIAC Canada’s Chemistry Industry members https://canadianchemistry.ca/about/members-and-partners/ 
 ACPO Chemical Companies in Ontario https://www.acpo.on.ca/wp-content/uploads/2016/08/ACPO_Chemical_Companies.pdf 
 World Chemical Distributor Directory http://www.chemagility.com/directory/country.asp?CountryID=41 

 
 
This handout is available at:  
What can I do with my studies? (http://www.mcgill.ca/caps/discipline) -> Chemistry 
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